
INTERNATIONAL OFFICES
Contact Information

ULATINA Josue Fernandez

LATAM

josue.fernandez@ulatina.cr

Hilde Heylighen joheylighenhi@uide.edu.ec

UIDE Samantha Andrade candrade@uide.edu.ec

CINTANA.COM SUPPORT@CINTANA.COM

Maria Fernanda Flores maria.alvarez@edu.uag.mx

UAG Fernando Torres de la Torre ftdelat@edu.uag.mx

UNW Renzo Rojas Ocampo renzo.rojas@uwiener.edu.pe

UFG Roberto Moran rmoran@ufg.edu.sv

CEIPA Jorge Velez Jorge.velez@ceipa.edu.co

AUK Jacob Mcgrew

EECA

jacob.mcgrew@auk.edu.ua

Handan Yigit handan.yigit@bilgi.edu.tr

BILGI Hande Baltaci hande.baltaci@bilgi.edu.tr 

UNI Gentiana Berisha gentianaberisha@universum-ks.org

Ivana Gojković ivana.gojkovic@udg.edu.me 

UDG Lidija Lukovac lidija.lukovac@udg.edu.me

Bojana Malisic bojana.malisic@udg.edu.me 

Nursulu Kiyash n.kiyash@almau.edu.kz

ALMAU Nargiz Akhmetova n.mukhamediyeva@almau.edu.kz

Aigerim Kaumenova a.kaumenova@almau.edu.kz
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INTERNATIONAL OFFICES
Contact Information

NCU Dr. Sharda Vashishth

MENA-ASIA

shardavashisth@ncuindia.edu

Soha Mohsen Mostafa soha.mohsen@Gu.edu.eg

GALALA Dr. Mona Mostafa mmostafa@gu.edu.eg

CINTANA.COM SUPPORT@CINTANA.COM

Doreen John                                       doreenj@sunway.edu.my

SUNWAY Dr. Sim Tze Ying                      tzeyings@sunway.edu.my 

UEU Dessy Aryanti dessy.aryanti@esaunggul.ac.id

MAPUA/

MCM/MCL

Aquino, Leopoldo D. Jr. ldaquino@mcm.edu.ph

Bonifacio T. Doma Jr. btdoma@mapua.edu.ph

Cyril Gonzales cpgonzales@mapua.edu.ph

Pearl Stephanie psdlulep@mcl.edu.ph
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